Scoresheet for Team: 63201 Yasao the Knights
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiy

a Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63202 Break 90s

Host Location:

Break Nine

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 63201 Yasao the Knights
Host Location: Break Nine
SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 08999 Inoue, Misaki * 8
N*6 0 07234 Inoue, Takayoshi ¥3,000 * 2
*4 0 06781 Mizuta, Junichi * 4
N*4 0 07914 Wada, Tomoaki ¥3,000 * 3
N*3 0 06780 Fukushima, Takuya ¥3,000 * 3
* 7 0 11091 Nakamura, Yuki * 9
* 2 0 10425 Hisai, Shota N* 1
* 2 0 10875 Kishi, Koji N* 6
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

08505
10970
09575
10023
10024
10493
11401
11402

Shizuma, Kokichi
Kokuo, Yuuki
Minami, Ryoko
Matsui, Yui
Kawase, Yuki
Niwa, Shunya
Hayashi, Kana
Sato, Junichi

(63204) Lucky Fluke On 9/25/2019 At BIEN JOUE

63201

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 63202 Break 90s

For Week Number:

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 63201 Yasao the Knights
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

Break Nine

1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 63202 Break 90s
Host Location:

*4 0 08999 Inoue, Misaki *
N*6 0 07234 Inoue, Takayoshi ¥3,000 *
*4 0 06781 Mizuta, Junichi *
N*4 0 07914 Wada, Tomoaki ¥3,000 *
N*3 0 06780 Fukushima, Takuya ¥3,000 *
* 7 0 11091 Nakamura, Yuki *
* 2 0 10425 Hisai, Shota N *
* 2 0 10875 Kishi, Koji N *
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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08505
10970
09575
10023
10024
10493
11401
11402

Visiting Team 63202

Division Rep(s):

Break Nine
SL MP Player # Name

Shizuma, Kokichi

Kokuo, Yuuki

Minami, Ryoko

Matsui, Yui

Kawase, Yuki

Niwa, Shunya

Hayashi, Kana ¥3,000
Sato, Junichi ¥3,000

(63203) DOUTEN-club On 9/25/2019 At Break Nine



Scoresheet for Team: 63203 DOUTEN-club

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 63203 DOUTEN-club

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*

*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

W W oI NdN

O O O O oo

06536
10422
06529
10911
09821
10912

0 0 0 0

Iwaya Billiard

Name

Ohmura, Kanako
Ohgi, Hidetsugu
Miyata, Kenji
Oomori, Yosihiro
Yamashita, Kohei
Sakurai, Masato

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke

Host Location:

BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09001
07532
09538
10974
10973
10702
09536
10976

Awamura, Kentaro
Tago, Mitsuhiro
Umemoto, Akimasa
Hirao, Takanori
Hirao, Yosuke
Takama, Tetsuya
Ookura, Sakura
Uehara, Keita

(63202) Break 90s On 9/25/2019 At Break Nine

63203



Scoresheet for Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 63203 DOUTEN-club

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*

*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

W W oI NdN
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06536
10422
06529
10911
09821
10912

0 0 0 0

Iwaya Billiard

Name

Ohmura, Kanako
Ohgi, Hidetsugu
Miyata, Kenji
Oomori, Yosihiro
Yamashita, Kohei
Sakurai, Masato

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 63204

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke

Host Location:

BIEN JOUE

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09001
07532
09538
10974
10973
10702
09536
10976

Awamura, Kentaro
Tago, Mitsuhiro
Umemoto, Akimasa
Hirao, Takanori
Hirao, Yosuke
Takama, Tetsuya
Ookura, Sakura
Uehara, Keita

(63201) Yasao the Knights On 9/25/2019 At BIEN JOUE



