Scoresheet for Team: 63201 Yasao the Knights

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

			Valli								
			201 Yasac ion: Brea	o the Knights k Nine	Team: 63202 Break 90s Host Location: Break Nine						
;	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL MP Player # Name					
*	4	0	08999	Inoue, Misaki		*	6	30	08505	Shizuma, Kokichi	
Ν*	6	0	07234	Inoue, Takayoshi	¥3,000	*	2	2 0	10970	Kokuo, Yuuki	
*	4	0	06781	Mizuta, Junichi		*	4	1 0	09575	Minami, Ryoko	
Ν*	4	0	07914	Wada, Tomoaki	¥3,000	*	3	30	10023	Matsui, Yui	
Ν*	3	0	06780	Fukushima, Takuya	¥3,000	*	3	30	10024	Kawase, Yuki	
*	7	0	11091	Nakamura, Yuki		*	Ś	90	10493	Niwa, Shunya	
*	2	0	10425	Hisai, Shota		Ν *	· 1	0	11401	Hayashi, Kana	¥3,000
*	2	0	10875	Kishi, Koji		Ν*	6	6 0	11402	Sato, Junichi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63204) Lucky Fluke On 9/25/2019 At BIEN JOUE

Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 63202 Break 90s

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 63201 Yasao the Knights Team: 63202 Break 90s Host Location: Break Nine Host Location: Break Nine SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 4 08505 0 08999 Inoue, Misaki * 8 0 Shizuma, Kokichi Ν* 6 07234 ¥3,000 * 2 10970 Kokuo, Yuuki 0 Inoue, Takayoshi 0 4 * 4 0 06781 Mizuta, Junichi 0 09575 Minami, Ryoko N * 4 * 07914 Wada, Tomoaki ¥3,000 3 0 10023 Matsui, Yui 0 Fukushima, Takuya N * 3 * 10024 Kawase, Yuki 0 06780 ¥3,000 3 0 7 0 11091 Nakamura, Yuki * 9 0 10493 Niwa, Shunya * 2 0 10425 Hisai, Shota N * 1 11401 Hayashi, Kana ¥3,000 0 * 2 N * 6 0 10875 Kishi, Koji 0 11402 Sato, Junichi ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63203) DOUTEN-club On 9/25/2019 At Break Nine

Scoresheet for Team: 63203 DOUTEN-club

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

0

0

0

* 5

* 5

* 3

* 3 0

* * 7 0

2 0

Team:	63203 I	OUTE	N-club
Host Lo	ocation:	lwaya	Billiard

06536

10422

06529

10911

09821

10912

SL MP Player #

Visiting T	eam
------------	-----

Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke Host Location: BIEN JOUE

Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
Ohmura, Kanako	* 5	0	09001	Awamura, Kentaro
Ohgi, Hidetsugu	* 9	0	07532	Tago, Mitsuhiro
Miyata, Kenji	* 8	0	09538	Umemoto, Akimasa
Oomori, Yosihiro	* 5	0	10974	Hirao, Takanori
Yamashita, Kohei	* 4	0	10973	Hirao, Yosuke
Sakurai, Masato	* 2	0	10702	Takama, Tetsuya
	* 2	0	09536	Ookura, Sakura
	* 2	0	10976	Uehara, Keita

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63202) Break 90s On 9/25/2019 At Break Nine

Scoresheet for Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kobe-Sannomiya Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

0

0

0

0

* 5

* 7

* 5

* 3

* 3 0

* 2 0

Team:	63203 [DOUTE	EN-club
Host Lo	ocation:	Iwaya	Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

Visitin	g Team
---------	--------

Team: 63204 Lucky Fluke Host Location: BIEN JOUE

Player #	Name	S	L	MP	Player #	Name
06536	Ohmura, Kanako	*	5	0	09001	Awamura, Kentaro
10422	Ohgi, Hidetsugu	*	9	0	07532	Tago, Mitsuhiro
06529	Miyata, Kenji	*	8	0	09538	Umemoto, Akimasa
10911	Oomori, Yosihiro	*	5	0	10974	Hirao, Takanori
09821	Yamashita, Kohei	*	4	0	10973	Hirao, Yosuke
10912	Sakurai, Masato	*	2	0	10702	Takama, Tetsuya
		*	2	0	09536	Ookura, Sakura
		*	2	0	10976	Uehara, Keita

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

(63201) Yasao the Knights On 9/25/2019 At BIEN JOUE